
Strength. Service. Expertise.

 Our Team

Jan Koski Hogan
PA/DE State Manager
(267) 773-5062
jan.hogan@fnf.com

James Gupko, Esq.
Senior Underwriting Counsel
(215) 850-8661
james.gupko@fnf.com

John Casaldi, Esq.
Underwriting Counsel
(412) 904-6893
john.casaldi@fnf.com

Manny Chryssos, Esq.
PA Underwriting Counsel/DE State Counsel

(267) 773-5057
manny.chryssos@fnf.com

 Leadership

Underwriting

Lisa McEntee, Esq.
State Underwriting Counsel
(215) 901-0157
lisa.mcentee@fnf.com

Steve DiPasquale, Esq.
Underwriting Counsel
(412) 904-6848
stephen.dipasquale@fnf.com

Nancy Warner
Sales Manager
(215) 353-8182
nancy.warner@fnf.com

Agency Representatives

FNF Family of Companies - Pennsylvania Agency

Danielle Chamberlain
Agency Representative
(610) 299-7525
danielle.chamberlain@fnf.com

Jason Dills
Agency Business Consultant
(412) 496-7377
jason.dills@fnf.com

Jeff Jagger
Agency Representative
(215) 255-5766
jeff.jagger@fnf.com

Doug Fedoroff, Esq.
Underwriting Counsel
(267) 773-5061
douglas.fedoroff@fnf.com

Christopher Marra, Esq.
Underwriting Counsel
(267) 773-5058
christopher.marra@fnf.com

Maria Miksich, Esq.
Underwriting Counsel
(412) 904-6892
maria.miksich@fnf.com

Andrew Schaeffer
Agency Underwriter
(267) 773-5056
andrew.schaeffer@fnf.com

Keith Weller, Esq.
Underwriting Counsel
(215) 694-7745
keith.weller@fnf.com

Josh Smith
Agency Representative
(412) 951-0656
josh.smith@fnf.com

Nancy Capron
Agency Rep. / 
Settlement Officer
(610) 825-5720
nancy.capron@fnf.com

Lisa McEntee, Esq.
State Underwriting Counsel
(215) 901-0157
lisa.mcentee@fnf.com

Nancy Warner
Sales Manager
(215) 353-8182
nancy.warner@fnf.com

Doug Carpenter
Agency Representative
(267) 315-3049
doug.carpenter@fnf.com

Carol Zivkovich
Agency Representative
(412) 443-5395
carol.zivkovich@fnf.com

Derek Ferace, Esq.
Regional Counsel
(412) 904-6827
derek.ferace@fnf.com

Kevin Tuliszewski, Esq.
Associate State Underwriting Counsel

(215) 875-4174
kevin.tuliszewski@fnf.com

AnnaMaria McCusker
Senior Account Executive
(215) 880-3827
annamaria.mccusker@fnf.com

Deb McClarigan
Agency Representative
(717) 682-3090
deb.mcclarigan@fnf.com

Nancy Lynn
Approved Attorney Rep.
(412) 904-6889
nancy.lynn@fnf.com

Lauren Mekaoui
Agency Representative
(412) 498-4644
lauren.mekaoui@fnf.com

Meg McKee
Agency Representative
(908) 693-2108
meg.mckee@fnf.com

Kathie Richardson
Agency Accounting Escrow Rep.
(267) 446-2412
kathie.richardson@fnf.com

Chris Martin
Agency Underwriter
(267) 773-5055
chris.martin@fnf.com

Kim Knox
Agency Rep. & Business 
Coordinator
(412) 904-6844
kim.knox@fnf.com

Jamie Chadwick
Agency Business Consultant
(215) 432-8650
jamie.chadwick@fnf.com

Kevin Cairns, Esq.
Regional Underwriting Specialist
O: (732) 545-1022
kevin.cairns@fnf.com
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FNF Family of Companies - Pennsylvania Agency

Strength. Service. Expertise.

 Our Team

Ashley Allgyer
Regional Marketing Director
(610) 880-3615
ashley.allgyer@fnf.com

Agency Support

660 W. Germantown Pike, Suite 130
Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462

(610) 825-5720

nationalagency.fnf.com/PA

Madison Brandt
Commercial Coordinator
(267) 773-5072
madison.brandt@fnf.com

Roberta DiFelice
Agency Adminis﻿trator
(267) 773-5065
roberta.difelice@fnf.com

Danielle Ewing
Agency Operations Manager
(610) 825-7277
dewing@fnf.com

Diane Garvey
Regional Quality Assurance
Manager
(215) 266-9157
diane.garvey@fnf.com

Kim Knox
Agency Rep. & Business Coordinator
(412) 904-6844
kim.knox@fnf.com

Lorraine Langan
Agency Business Coordinator
(412) 904-6820
lorraine.langan@fnf.com

Dolores Rosati
Indemnity Department
(215) 568-7168
dolores.rosati@fnf.com*

Missy Sides
Agency Administrator
(717) 481-4873 
missy.sides@fnf.com

Casey Vogel
Regional Training Specialist
(267) 481-4072
casey.vogel@fnf.com

Chris Younge
National Commercial Coordinator
(267) 971-9341
chris.younge@fnf.com

*All requests for letters of indemnity should go to - fnfpaindems@fnf.com

Title Wave Production

Nathan Lautar
Eastern & Western PA/DE 
State Operations Manager
(610) 431-0450
nathan.lautar@fnf.com

Denis Golden
Philadelphia Production Manager
(610) 566-1337
denis.golden@fnf.com

202 Butler Avenue, Suite 201
Lancaster, PA 17601

(717) 481-4880

Two Gateway Center, Suite 1925
603 Stanwix Street

Pittsburgh, PA 15222
(412) 281-8080

Carolyn Wheeler
Admin. Business Coordinator
(215) 241-6311
carolyn.wheeler@fnf.com

Betty Wilcox
Admin. Business Co﻿ordinator
(215) 875-4144
elizabeth.wilcox@ctt.com

1700 Market Street, Suite 2100
Philadelphia, PA 19103

(215) 241-6240

Tony LaBate
Asst. Philadelphia Production Manager
(215) 845-6407
tony.labate@fnf.com

Deb Zietak
Agency Accounting Escrow Rep.
(412) 525-5826
deborah.zietak@fnf.com
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